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Tram M08 Lastrup, Pfarrer-Götting-Platz - Lüsche, Post Go to website

Direction
Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Post — Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfar-
rer-Götting-Platz

50 stops

Open route schedule

Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Post

Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Büter

Essen-Stadtsholte Lüscher-/Stadtsholter Straße

Addrup Wernsing

Addrup Kriegerdenkmal

Bevern(Essen(Oldb)) Kirche

Calhorn Schierholt

Calhorn Mühle

Bevern(Essen(Oldb)) Feuerwehr

Uptloh Wulfenauer Straße

Uptloh Tellmann

Essen(Oldb) Beverner Straße/Krusen Beuken

Osteressen Alberding

Osteressen Robert-Bosch-/Johannes-Gutenberg-Straße

Essen(Oldb) Calhorner Kirchweg/Abzw. Ruf

Hülsenmorr Eichenstraße/Tannenweg

Essen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Barlage(Essen(Oldb)) Nadorster Weg

Felde(Essen(Oldb)) Feldhaus

Essen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Essen(Oldb) Grundschule

Route schedule
Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Post — Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfar-
rer-Götting-Platz

Monday 06:45-19:15

Tuesday 06:45-19:15

Wednesday 06:45-19:15

Thursday 06:45-19:15

Friday 06:45-19:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Post

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Essen(Oldb) Wilhelmstraße/Edeka

Essen(Oldb) Markt

Essen(Oldb) Solebad/Hasestraße

Essen(Oldb) St.-Leo-Stift/Achterort

Essen(Oldb) Schulzentrum

Brook(Essen(Oldb)) Kuhlmann

Brokstreek Vorwerk

Brokstreek Eichenallee

Essen(Oldb) Löninger Straße

Essen(Oldb) Auf der Hardt/Richters Diek

Essen-Sandloh Löninger Straße/Am Erdkamp

Essen-Ahausen Grüß

Sandloh Waldstraße/Danish Crown

Sandloh Holthöge/Forstweg

Sandloh Lastruper Straße

Essen-Herbergen Alter Dorfweg/Möhlendamm

Bartmannsholte Ortmann

Bartmannsholte Arkenau

Bartmannsholte Hoppe

Bartmannsholte Pölking

Hemmelte Bahnhof

Hemmelte Rosenstraße Spielplatz

Hemmelte Jasminstraße Spielplatz

Hemmelte Grundschule

Hemmelte B 68

Suhle ehemalige Schule

Suhle Siedlung

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Brinkstraße



Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfarrer-Götting-Platz



Direction
Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfarrer-Götting-Platz — 
Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Post

50 stops

Open route schedule

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfarrer-Götting-Platz

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Brinkstraße

Suhle Siedlung

Suhle ehemalige Schule

Hemmelte B 68

Hemmelte Grundschule

Hemmelte Jasminstraße Spielplatz

Hemmelte Rosenstraße Spielplatz

Hemmelte Bahnhof

Bartmannsholte Pölking

Bartmannsholte Hoppe

Bartmannsholte Arkenau

Bartmannsholte Ortmann

Essen-Herbergen Alter Dorfweg/Möhlendamm

Sandloh Lastruper Straße

Sandloh Holthöge/Forstweg

Sandloh Waldstraße/Danish Crown

Essen-Ahausen Grüß

Essen-Sandloh Löninger Straße/Am Erdkamp

Essen(Oldb) Auf der Hardt/Richters Diek

Essen(Oldb) Löninger Straße

Brokstreek Eichenallee

Brokstreek Vorwerk

Brook(Essen(Oldb)) Kuhlmann

Route schedule
Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfarrer-Götting-Platz — 
Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Post

Monday 07:45-20:15

Tuesday 07:45-20:15

Wednesday 07:45-20:15

Thursday 07:45-20:15

Friday 07:45-20:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfarrer-Götting-Platz

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Essen(Oldb) Schulzentrum

Essen(Oldb) St.-Leo-Stift/Achterort

Essen(Oldb) Solebad/Hasestraße

Essen(Oldb) Markt

Essen(Oldb) Wilhelmstraße/Edeka

Essen(Oldb) Grundschule

Essen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Felde(Essen(Oldb)) Feldhaus

Barlage(Essen(Oldb)) Nadorster Weg

Essen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Hülsenmorr Eichenstraße/Tannenweg

Essen(Oldb) Calhorner Kirchweg/Abzw. Ruf

Osteressen Robert-Bosch-/Johannes-Gutenberg-Straße

Osteressen Alberding

Essen(Oldb) Beverner Straße/Krusen Beuken

Uptloh Tellmann

Uptloh Wulfenauer Straße

Bevern(Essen(Oldb)) Feuerwehr

Calhorn Mühle

Calhorn Schierholt

Bevern(Essen(Oldb)) Kirche

Addrup Kriegerdenkmal

Addrup Wernsing

Essen-Stadtsholte Lüscher-/Stadtsholter Straße

Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Büter

Lüsche(Kr Vechta) Post



M08 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cloppenburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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